5/12/2016

BOTTOM S

MEAN GR

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
40 $10.00
$10.00

5 $10.00
$10.00

6 $2.00
$2.00

1 $5.00
3 $190.00
$195.00

$217.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.25

$0.25
$0.00

$0.00
$12.00
$118.00

$130.00

$130.25

MC

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$9.75

$9.75
$2.00

$2.00
($7.00)
$72.00

$65.00

$86.75

ntOfSales
4.60

4.60
4.60

4.60
0.92

0.92
2.30
87.55

89.85

99.97

tedReturn

0.80

0.93

0.73

0.50
0.58

ightedAve
0.04

0.04

0.01

0.01
0.51

0.61



