	<u>Wager Ty</u> BOTTOM S	mOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	tedReturn	ightedAve
	DOTTOMS	40	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	4.60	0.80	0.04
BOTTOM S	<b>Totals:</b>		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	4.60		
	MEAN GR	5	\$10.00	\$0.25	\$9.75	4.60	0.93	0.04
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.25	\$9.75	4.60		
	Regular	6	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.92	0.73	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.92		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$5.00	\$12.00	(\$7.00)	2.30	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$190.00	\$118.00	\$72.00	87.55	0.58	0.51
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$195.00	\$130.00	\$65.00	89.85		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			\$217.00	\$130.25	\$86.75	99.97		0.61